

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).7989/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 04/08/2008 in CRLRA No.
875/2004 & CRLMA No. 11133/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT
AHMEDABAD)

VIJAYKUMAR HARIRAM SONI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/12/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pradhuman, Adv.
Ms. Taruna Singh, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Prasanth, Adv.
Mrs. Sushma Suri, Ad.
Mr. D.N. Ray, Adv.
Mr. Lokesh K. Choudhary, Adv.
Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv.
Mr. Somanath Padhan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.

List again on 11th December, 2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar